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PROTECCION CEPILLO (Boomerang)

Protezione mandrini

20

Materiales:
Poliestireno antichoque.

Superficie:
Satinada.

Color:
Anaranjado (RAL 2004).

Orificio:

Orificio liso pasante obtenido mediante moldeo del plastico.

Requerimientos especiales:
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Cadigo Art. A B C | D E S H Gl G2 h hl1 h2 h3 h4 h5
R551300.0001 R551300.P02 264 314 235 340 41 3 25 23 - 10 7 4 19 19 415 185
R551395.0001 R551395.P02 281 357 255 372 41 3 25 23 15 10 65 4 18 195 415 185

R551450.0001 R551450.P0271 370 436 344 455 41 35 4 22 10 4 35 4 18 19 - -

@ BEAaATECA



Cadigo

R551300.0001
R551395.0001
R551450.0001

Art.
R551300.P02
R551395.P02
R551450.P0271

hé
8,5

@ BEAaATECA

di

25
25

d2
28
28
28

d3
16,5
16,5

d4
30,5
30,5

Peso (g)
320
420
745



	R551
	PROTECCIÓN CEPILLO (Boomerang)
	Protezione mandrini
	Materiales:
	Superficie:
	Color:
	Orificio:
	Requerimientos especiales:




